

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

Writ Petition No.8572 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	16.06.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS,J</u> Post on 01.07.2026 as last chance for filing counter-affidavit by APSRTC. B/O KA	